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Women / XB / JR C
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addison Martin423
Golden Bear

9.475 9.500 9.3259.550 37.850
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrianna Paulson444
Pacific West

9.650 9.550 9.0759.450 37.725
1 4 2 8T 2 

2 

Morgan Baudler410
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.600 9.2009.350 37.500
3T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Sophia Jacobs421
Golden Bear

9.325 9.325 9.2509.425 37.325
6 9 3 3 4 

4 

Joyce Huang462
West Coast

9.350 9.475 9.1509.000 36.975
3T 7 12 5T 5 

5 

Kate Culver454
Twisters

9.250 9.700 9.2758.725 36.950
9 1 14T 2 6 

6 

Emma Underwood411
CGA

9.300 9.625 8.9509.025 36.900
7T 2 11 10 7 

7 

Grace Culver453
Twisters

9.300 9.525 8.8509.200 36.875
7T 5 6 12 8 

8 

Kendall Clemons446
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.150 9.0759.225 36.625
10 11 5 8T 9 

9 

Addison Fields447
Redwood Empire

9.350 9.400 8.7509.100 36.600
3T 8 9T 13 10 

10 

Isabela Delvalle404
Accel

9.100 9.075 9.1509.150 36.475
12 12 8 5T 11 

11 

Allie Antoun445
Redwood Empire

9.025 9.200 9.1008.950 36.275
14 10 13 7 12 

12 

Haley Matthes-Davis424
Golden Bear

9.075 8.525 8.9009.175 35.675
13 17 7 11 13 

13 

Elenore Thompson435
Gymnastics Unltd

8.775 8.900 8.6008.725 35.000
17 15 14T 14T 14 

14 

Allie Murray449
Titans

9.125 8.975 8.1008.675 34.875
11 14 16 17 15 

15 

Sarah Galvan429
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 9.050 8.5508.350 34.850
15T 13 18 16 16 

16 

Summer Greer437
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 8.875 7.9009.100 34.775
15T 16 9T 18 17 

17 

Jillian Clark427
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.325 8.6008.375 33.650
18 18 17 14T 18 

18 
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